HVIDBJERG BANK A/S

HVIDBJERG BANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060135978

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/18 17:20:00

Price
114.00 DKK

Difference

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0060135978

HVID

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

26 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

113.00 DKK (500)
115.00 DKK (878)
116.00 DKK
116.00 DKK
114.00 DKK
114.00 DKK
114.3431 DKK
583

66,662.00

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060135978&ID_NOTATION=1922494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e774d0c349c1b0666ecc6fac62bd3e5bd23ac97969867d46c8ec404b7aa7f05&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e7463ff01a7e1f8d&time=1726777629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71600c13b31fce879bd98483588755a4c871f3aee84f89f13024e05480462b7a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf804d4cd46ef8b32&time=1726777629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24fa9bc9433f4c5eecbff0a5baef3089da23a28e64d0a22be958e9dae9a659eb&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6eddd0851618536ba&time=1726777629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d4273dd60c8db526cfd7ef740e4dee5c5faa4f4d17e4bef0e8010e6e167a2a5&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6726237d45420635d&time=1726777629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=768ab284a865b5229d26963830ed2835f5e8febf6d46c5f391d0d64cf3900d6e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb0b45fbc5443f6ca&time=1726777629&tool=RSC

HVIDBJERG BANK A/S

Details

2024/09/18 17:20:00

Price
114.00 DKK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060135978
Symbol HVID
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 26 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 113.00 DKK (500)
Ask (Ask size) 115.00 DKK (878)
Open 116.00 DKK
High 116.00 DKK
Low 114.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 114.00 DKK
VWAP 114.3431 DKK
Volume (pcs) 583
Trading volume 66,662.00
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.56% +10.68% +11.76%
Perf (abs.) -3.00 +11.00 +12.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 20.88 22.63 26.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

114.80 DKK (484
116.33 DKK (503
116.34 DKK (497
112.40 DKK (790

105.00 DKK (2024/01/02
120.00 DKK (2024/05/15
103.00 DKK (2023/09/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 17:20 114.00 DKK 0.07
Copenhagen 18

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 61.00 DKK 0.00
Exchange 21

)
)
)
)
120.00 DKK (2024/05/15)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1922494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22598347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22598347

HVIDBJERG BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
HVIDBJERG BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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